
JUNIOR MALE 181.0 RESULTS

Junior Male 181.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Mike Harris Pioneers 179.0 245.0 10

2 Jonathon Green Piper High School 172.0 190.0 8

3 Keenan Brown Pioneers 171.0 170.0 6

4 Devon Bruning Pioneers 175.0 170.0 4

5 Samuel Yancey Lansing Lions 176.6 170.0 2

6 NOAH GIVENS Bonner Springs 173.6 0 0

7 James Eaton Tonganoxie 176.0 0 0

8 BRANDON SANDERS Bonner Springs 178.0 0 0

Junior Male 181.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Mike Harris Pioneers 179.0 325.0 10

2 Keenan Brown Pioneers 171.0 320.0 8

3 Jonathon Green Piper High School 172.0 285.0 6

4 Devon Bruning Pioneers 175.0 285.0 4

5 Samuel Yancey Lansing Lions 176.6 285.0 2

6 NOAH GIVENS Bonner Springs 173.6 0 0

7 James Eaton Tonganoxie 176.0 0 0

8 BRANDON SANDERS Bonner Springs 178.0 0 0

Junior Male 181.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Keenan Brown Pioneers 171.0 220.0 10

2 Mike Harris Pioneers 179.0 210.0 8



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Devon Bruning Pioneers 175.0 195.0 6

4 Jonathon Green Piper High School 172.0 180.0 4

5 Samuel Yancey Lansing Lions 176.6 180.0 2

6 NOAH GIVENS Bonner Springs 173.6 0 0

7 James Eaton Tonganoxie 176.0 0 0

8 BRANDON SANDERS Bonner Springs 178.0 0 0

Junior Male 181.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Mike Harris Pioneers 179.0 780.0 10

2 Keenan Brown Pioneers 171.0 710.0 8

3 Jonathon Green Piper High School 172.0 655.0 6

4 Devon Bruning Pioneers 175.0 650.0 4

5 Samuel Yancey Lansing Lions 176.6 635.0 2

6 NOAH GIVENS Bonner Springs 173.6 0 0

7 James Eaton Tonganoxie 176.0 0 0

8 BRANDON SANDERS Bonner Springs 178.0 0 0


